
ﾌﾞﾛｯｸ 番号 氏　名 学校名 QFR SFR FR

A1
63

A1
83

C1
61 優　勝

E1
98(3)

E1 ８－３

60

E1
84

H49
64

優　勝
門　馬  翔　太①
村　山  和　希②

( 東 北 学 院 )

準優勝
庄　司  紫　音②
大　久  一　真②

( 東 陵 )

第３位
斎　藤  直　也③
細　川  峰悠起③

( 東 北 )

第３位
西　澤  　　朔③
倉　林  康　太③

( 仙 台 二 )

Ｈ 49
西　澤  　　朔③
倉　林  康　太③

( 仙 台 二 )

Ｆ 1
高　橋　　　城③
飯　坂  将　広③

( 聖 和 )

Ｇ 33
横　橋  英　明③
大　槻  朔　也③

( 黒 川 )

門　馬  翔　太①
村　山  和　希②

(東北学院)

Ｅ 1
門　馬  翔　太①
村　山  和　希②

(東北学院)

Ｄ 1
岩　城  拓　斗③
中　村  　　啓③

(東北学院)

Ｂ 1
平　間  伊　吹③
小城下  拓　磨③

( 黒 川 )

Ｃ 1
斎　藤  直　也③
細　川  峰悠起③

( 東 北 )

＜男子ダブルス：準々決勝～決勝＞

Ａ 1
庄　司  紫　音②
大　久  一　真②

( 東 陵 )


